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ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2023
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2023 Various1 USM/UMA 5397811
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SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2023

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2024 + THE BEST OF 2023

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2023

JUST THE HITS: 90S

JUST THE HITS: 80S

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2023

CLASSIC 80'S

JUST THE HITS: 70'S

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2022 + THE BEST OF 2021

JUST THE HITS: ROCK

JUST THE HITS: RNB

CLASSIC 70S

JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES

JUST THE HITS: 2010'S

JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP

JUST THE HITS: FOR MUM

BLIND LOVE: SOUND AS EVER COMPILATION

JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS

SO FRESH: BEST EVER

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2022

COUNTRY FAVOURITES

GOOD TIMES - GREAT COUNTRY

SILVIA COLLOCA - SING LIKE AN ITALIAN

JUST THE HITS: GIRL POWER

JUST GREAT COUNTRY SONGS

JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY

JUST THE HITS: FOR DAD

80'S FITNESS!

RAISED BY RAP: 50 YEARS OF HIP HOP

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 28

JUST THE HITS: LOVE SONGS

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2020 + THE BEST OF 2019

JUST THE HITS: POWER BALLADS

CAR SONGS

MOTOWN GREATEST HITS

RAY HADLEY THOSE WERE THE DAYS, VOL. 3: THE GREAT …

60S - THE COLLECTION

MELLOW CELLO

SMOOTH FM - FEEL GOOD FAVOURITES

CAR SONGS, VOL. 2

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2022

101 DAD - THE NOUGHTIES

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2022

CLASSIC 100: MUSIC FOR THE SCREEN

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS, VOL. 2

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 26

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 27
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SME

SME

USM/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

USM/UMA

SME

USM/UMA

ACL/ORCH

UTV/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

UNI/UMA

UMA

UMA

UMA

USM/UMA

SME

SME

SME

SME

DEC/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

USM/UMA

SME

LEG/SME

ABC/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

SME

USM/UMA

SME

RHI/WAR

ACL/ORCH

SME

SME

SME

SME

JV/UMA

ACL/SME

ACL/ORCH

ABC/UMA

<G>

<G>

19658826392

19658862792

5399067

5379680

5382049

5398211

88985448612

5396115

ABCL0066

D003106002

19439956562

5383688

5387997

88985448632

5383680

5393993

5393994

5393998

5396487

5394002

19439827802

19658760982

88985448622

19075902432

4845420

5388683

19075873052

5386774

5394006

19075988022

19658751161

5393633

5389341

19439707752

5389855

19075889642

5387964

19075966802

190295971984

ABCL0072

19075942732

19439815852

19658702602

19075877682

5396686

ABCL0023

ABCL0031

7732916

5390607
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