

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p:< th=""><th></th><th>THIS IN THE STATE OF THE STATE</th><th>IS TEAN</th><th></th></p:<></g>		THIS IN THE STATE OF THE STATE	IS TEAN	
ARIA TO	P 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS C	HART			20
Υ	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2023	Various		USM/UMA	5397811
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2023	Various		SME	19658826392
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2024 + THE BEST C	F 2023 Various		SME	19658862792
	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2023	Various		USM/UMA	5399067
	JUST THE HITS: 90S	Various	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5379680
	JUST THE HITS: 80S	Various	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5382049
	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2023	Various		USM/UMA	5398211
	CLASSIC 80'S	Various		SME	88985448612
	JUST THE HITS: 70'S	Various		USM/UMA	5396115
	CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0066
	SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY	Various		UTV/UMA	D003106002
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2022 + THE BEST C	F 2021 Various		SME	19439956562
	JUST THE HITS: ROCK	Various		UTV/UMA	5383688
	JUST THE HITS: RNB	Various		UTV/UMA	5387997
	CLASSIC 70S	Various		SME	88985448632
	JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES	Various		UTV/UMA	5383680
	JUST THE HITS: 2010'S	Various		UNI/UMA	5393993
	JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP	Various		UMA	5393994
	JUST THE HITS: FOR MUM	Various		UMA	5393998
	BLIND LOVE: SOUND AS EVER COMPILATION	Various		UMA	5396487
	JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS	Various		USM/UMA	5394002
	SO FRESH: BEST EVER	Various		SME	19439827802
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2022	Various		SME	19658760982
	COUNTRY FAVOURITES	Various		SME	88985448622
	GOOD TIMES - GREAT COUNTRY	Various		SME	19075902432
	SILVIA COLLOCA - SING LIKE AN ITALIAN	Various		DEC/UMA	4845420
	JUST THE HITS: GIRL POWER	Various		UTV/UMA	5388683
	JUST GREAT COUNTRY SONGS	Various		SME	19075873052
	JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY	Various		UTV/UMA	5386774
	JUST THE HITS: FOR DAD	Various		USM/UMA	5394006
	80'S FITNESS!	Various		SME	19075988022
	RAISED BY RAP: 50 YEARS OF HIP HOP	Various		LEG/SME	19658751161 5393633
	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 28	Various		ABC/UMA	
	JUST THE HITS: LOVE SONGS	Various		UTV/UMA	5389341
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2020 + THE BEST C			SME	19439707752
	JUST THE HITS: POWER BALLADS	Various		UTV/UMA	5389855
	CAR SONGS	Various		SME	19075889642
	MOTOWN GREATEST HITS	Various		USM/UMA	5387964
	RAY HADLEY THOSE WERE THE DAYS, VOL. 3: THE G			SME	19075966802
	60S - THE COLLECTION	Various		RHI/WAR	19029597198
	MELLOW CELLO	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0072
	SMOOTH FM - FEEL GOOD FAVOURITES	Various		SME	19075942732
	CAR SONGS, VOL. 2	Various		SME	19439815852
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2022	Various		SME	19658702602
	101 DAD - THE NOUGHTIES	Various		SME	19075877682
	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2022	Various		JV/UMA	5396686
	CLASSIC 100: MUSIC FOR THE SCREEN	Various		ACL/SME	ABCL0023
	CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS, VOL. 2	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0031
	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 26	Various		ABC/UMA	7732916
	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 27	Various		ABC/UMA	5390607